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Accounting & Tax Services 

Miller Cooper & Co. Ltd. https://millercooper.com/ 
Matthew Hausman 1751 Lake Cook Rd Ste 400     (847) 205-5000 
mhausman@millercooper.com Deerfield, IL  60015-5286  

Positive Financial Solutions https://positivefinancialsolutionsllc.com 
Rich Kraybill 309 E Rand Rd Ste 193     (847) 909-3323 
rich@richkraybill.com Arlington Heights, IL  60004-3103  

Beauty & Retail 

Abt Electronics www.abt.com 
Maria Mavraganis 1200 Milwaukee Ave     (847) 544-2935 
maria.mavraganis@abt.com Glenview, IL  60025-2416  

McGrath Evanston Subaru https://www.evanstonsubaru.com/ 
Evan Paddor 3340 Oakton St     (847) 869-5700 
epaddor@mcgrathevanstonsubaru.com Skokie, IL  60076-2953  

Business Resources 

Chicago Risk, Inc. https://www.chicagorisk.net/ 
David Macknin 625 N Michigan Ave     (312) 320-6688 
dmacknin@chicagorisk.net Chicago, IL  60611  

Protiviti Inc https://www.protiviti.com 
Tom Andreesen 101 N Wacker Dr Ste 1400     (312) 476-6050 
thomas.andreesen@protivit.com Chicago, IL  60606-7305 (312) 332-6012 

Tuft & Associates https://tuftassoc.com 
Mary Ann Tuft 1209 N Astor St     (312) 642-8889 
matuft@tuftassoc.com Chicago, IL  60610-2655  
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Design, Printing & Video 

Allegra Marketing Print Signs https://www.allegramarketingprint.com/locations/evanston-il 
Frank Muns 1255 Hartrey Ave     (847) 864-9797 
Frank@Allegraevanston.com Evanston, IL  60202-1056  

Chicago Health Magazine https://chicagohealthonline.com/ 
Louis A. Weiss 500 N Dearborn St Ste 1014     (312) 329-0600 
publisher@chicagohealthonline.com Chicago, IL  60654-3363  

Scadron Outdoor Advertising https://www.scadron.com/ 
Robert B. Scadron 1015 W Grand Ave Ste 2     (312) 666-7500 
rbscadron@aol.com Chicago, IL  60642-6677  

Entertainment 

Mark Hoffman  
 PO Box 732     (847) 404-9813 
piano88mar@aol.com Wheeling, IL  60090-0732  

Financial Institutions 

CIBC Bank USA https://us.cibc.com 
Leemor Medina  120 S La Salle St Ste 400     (312) 564-1219 
Leemor.Medina@CIBC.com Chicago, IL  60603-3412  

Libertyville Bank & Trust Co. N.A. https://www.libertyvillebank.com/ 
Stephen Madden 507 N Milwaukee Ave     (847) 615-4041 
smadden@libertyvillebank.com Libertyville, IL  60048-2000  

RCM Alternatives https://www.rcmalternatives.com/ 
Tammy Naughton Sullivan 318 W Adams St Fl 10      
tnaughton@rcmam.com Chicago, IL  60606-5183  

Financial Planning 

Corient   https://corient.com/ 
Charlie Gofen 455 N Cityfront Plaza Dr Ste 3200     (312) 832-1516 
charlie.gofen@corient.com Chicago, IL  60611-5345  
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Northwestern Mutual https://www.northwesternmutual.com 
Kenneth Fox 5215 Old Orchard Rd Ste 1200     (847) 663-7098 
ken.fox@nm.com Skokie, IL  60077-1088  

Plus500US Financial Services, LLC https://us.plus500.com/ 
Isaac Cahana 2 Pierce Pl Ste 200      
tsahi.cahana@plus500.com Itasca, IL  60143-3100  

The Loewenthal Group https://advisors.ubs.com/lg 
Rod Loewenthal 1033 Skokie Blvd Ste 500     (847) 498-7802 
rod.loewenthal@ubs.com Northbrook, IL  60062-4119  

Food & Beverage 

Max & Benny's http://www.maxandbennys.com 
Ben Schlan 461 Waukegan Rd     (847) 272-9490 
ben@maxandbennys.com Northbrook, IL  60062-1232  

Piccolo Sogno https://www.piccolosognorestaurant.com/ 
Tony Priolo 464 N Halsted St Ste 1     (312) 421-0077 
tony@piccolosognorestaurant.com Chicago, IL  60642-8247  

The Sandwich Club http://thesandwichclub.net 
Maury Aaron 4507 Oakton St     (847) 677-6020 
maaron716@aol.com Skokie, IL  60076-3116  

Zelda's Catering https://www.zeldascatering.com/ 
Kathy Ramos Kurland 4113 Main St     (847) 674-0033 
kathy@zeldascatering.com Skokie, IL  60076-2753  

Healthcare 

Dundee Pharmacy, Inc. http://www.dundeerx.com 
Irene Macklin 2750 Dundee Rd Ste 9     (847) 480-1000 
dundeerx1@gmail.com Northbrook, IL  60062-2600  

Legacy Healthcare https://legacyhc.com/ 
Moti Ninio 3450 Oakton St     (847) 676-5315 
mninio@legacyhc.com Skokie, IL  60076-2951  
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Ned Zallik  
 1715 Sherwood Rd     (847) 677-0212 
nzallik@aol.com Highland Park, IL  60035-2258  

North Suburban Hearing Service Ltd https://northsuburbanhearing.com 
Sherwin Weisman 7638 N Milwaukee Ave     (847) 966-0060 
sherwin.weisman@gmail.com Niles, IL  60714-3175  

Home Decor 

Idlewood Electric Supply https://idlewoodelectric.com/ 
Barbara Lansing 114 Skokie Valley Rd     (847) 831-3600 
blansing@idlewoodelectric.com Highland Park, IL  60035-4495  

Leslie M. Stern Design LTD https://lesliemsterndesign.com/ 
Leslie Markman-Stern 2131 N Fremont St     (773) 248-2049 
Leslie@lesliemsterndesign.com Chicago, IL  60614 (773) 248-2077 

Blutter/Shiff Design Associates https://www.bluttershiff.com 
Janet Shiff 222 Merchandise Mart Plz Ste 1648     (312) 467-9054 
design@bluttershiff.com Chicago, IL  60654-1485  

Home/Business Services 

American Weathermakers https://www.americanweathermakers.com 
Stephen Adamitis 335 Anthony Trl     (847) 509-2050 
sadamitis@awhvac.com Northbrook, IL  60062-2013  

Barrera's Window Cleaning Inc. https://www.barreraswindowcleaning.com/ 
Guadalupe Andrade 1605 Belle Plaine Ave     (847) 445-8282 
guadalupe@barreraswindowcleaning.com Gurnee, IL  60031-5496  

Brad W. Tokarz  
 8146 N. Meacham Ct.      
btoks197@gmail.com Niles, IL  60714  

Fox Valley Fire and Safety https://www.foxvalleyfire.com/ 
Jason Matousek 2730 Pinnacle Dr     (847) 695-5990 
JasonMatousek@FoxValleyFire.com Elgin, IL  60124-7943  
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Liam & Zoey LLC https://liamzoey.com 
Sidney Muhammad PO Box 958702     (773) 234-5081 
liam.zoeyllc@gmail.com Hoffman Estate, IL  60195-8702  

LoVerde Contracting Co.  
Jeanine LoVerde 783 Providence Ln     (847) 726-0260 
loverdecontracting@gmail.com Crystal Lake, IL  60012-3781  

Premistar https://premistar.com/ 
Chuck Caporale 700 District Dr     (630) 595-8032 
ccaporale@premistar.com Itasca, IL  60143-1320 (630) 616-0837 

Ron's Landscape & Snow Removal  
Kathy Faulkner 111 S Elmhurst Rd     (847) 226-6844 
ronslandscape@comcast.net Prospect Heights, IL  60070-2516  

USA Wireless Satellite TV https://www.usawireless.tv 
Warren Schoen 1360 Old Skokie Rd Ste 100     (847) 831-4561 x011 
warren@usawireless.tv Highland Park, IL  60035-3015  

Insurance 

Alliant Insurance Services, Inc. https://alliant.com/ 
Kate Yavorskiy 353 N Clark St Ste 1000     (847) 444-2549  
kateyavorskiy@alliant.com Chicago, IL  60654-4721  

Capital Strategies https://capitalstrategies.net/ 
Allan Goldstein 740 Waukegan Rd Ste 310     (847) 943-0701 
agoldstein@capitalstrategies.net Deerfield, IL  60015  

Equitrust Life Insurance Co. https://www.equitrust.com 
Paul Miller 222 W Adams St Ste 2150     (312) 702-3399 
paul.miller@equitrust.com Chicago, IL  60606-5301 (312) 357-0222 

Jewish Life 

Am Shalom Congregation https://www.amshalom.com/ 
Rabbi Steven S. Lowenstein 840 Vernon Ave     (847) 835-4800 
stevenlow@amshalom.com Glencoe, IL  60022-1560  



CJE SeniorLife’s Valued Vendors Directory   

  September 2025  |  Page 6 

Anshe Emet Synagogue http://www.ansheemet.org/ 
Mimi Weisberg 3751 N Broadway St     (773) 281-1423 
mweisberg@ansheemet.org Chicago, IL  60613-4104  

Chicago Jewish Funerals https://chicagojewishfunerals.com 
David Jacobson 195 N Buffalo Grove Rd     (847) 229-8822 
david@chicagojewishfunerals.com Buffalo Grove, IL  60089-1703  

Keshet/Gadol https://keshet.org 
Jennifer Phillips 610 Academy Dr.     (847) 205-1234 
jphillips@keshet.org Northbrook, IL  60062-2421  

North Shore Congregation Israel https://www.nsci.org 
Todd Braman 1185 Sheridan Rd     (847) 835-0724 x646 
toddb@nsci.org Glencoe, IL  60022-1299  

North Suburban Synagogue Beth El https://www.nssbethel.org/ 
Rabbi Michael Scwab 1175 Sheridan Rd     (847) 432-8970 
mschwab@nssbethel.org Highland Park, IL  60035-4100  

Rochelle Zell Jewish High School https://www.rzjhs.org 
Stephanie Sanderman 1095 Lake Cook Rd     (847) 324-3720 
ssanderman@rzjhs.org Deerfield, IL  60015-5221  

Shalom Memorial Park https://www.shalom2.com/jewish-cemetery 
Micha Singerman 1700 W Rand Rd     (847) 255-3520 
msingerman@shalom2.com Arlington Heights, IL  60004-1964  

Temple Jeremiah https://templejeremiah.org 
Rabbi Paul Cohen 937 Happ Rd     (847) 441-5760 
rabbicohen@templejeremiah.org Northfield, IL  60093-1006  

Waldheim Cemetery http://www.waldheimcemetery.com 
Sarah J. Isaacson 1400 Des Plaines Ave     (708) 366-4541 
sarah.isaacson@waldheimcemetery.com Forest Park, IL  60130-2598  

Zion Gardens Cemetery http://www.ziongardenscemetery.com/ 
Sarah J. Isaacson 3600 N Narragansett Ave     (773) 736-2553 
sarah.isaacson@ziongardenscemetery.com Chicago, IL  60634-3841  
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Legal 

Croke Fairchild Morgan & Beres https://crokefairchild.com/ 
Kenneth F. Lorch 180 N La Salle St Ste 3400     (312) 650-8640 
klorch@crokefairchild.com Chicago, IL  60601-2807  

Dutton Casey & Mesoloras, PC https://duttonelderlaw.com 
Helen Mesoloras 65 E Wacker Pl Ste 1200     (312) 899-0950 
hmesoloras@duttonelderlaw.com Chicago, IL  60601-7241  

Katz & Stefani LLC https://www.katzstefani.com 
Andre Katz 222 N La Salle St Ste 2150     (312) 364-9000 
akatz@katzstefani.com Chicago, IL  60601-1103  

Levenfeld Pearlstein LLC https://www.lplegal.com/ 
Stuart J. Kohn 400 Skokie Blvd Ste 800     (312) 346-8380 
skohn@lplegal.com Northbrook, IL  60062-7908  

Margolis Weldon LLC https://www.margolisweldon.com 
Matthew Margolis 350 S Northwest Hwy Ste 300     (847) 457-3377 
matt@margolisweldon.com Park Ridge, IL  60068-4262  

Monahan Law Group, LLC https://www.monahanlawllc.com 
Joseph T. Monahan 55 W Monroe St Ste 3700     (312) 419-0252 
jmonahan@monahanlawllc.com Chicago, IL  60603-5066  

Rothman Law Group https://www.rothmanlaw.com/ 
Joel S. Rothman 135 S LaSalle St Ste 2810     (312) 578-0900 
joel@rothmanlaw.com Chicago, IL  60603  

WhiteheadFink Elder Law, LLC https://www.whiteheadfink.com 
Elizabeth Fink 6232 N Pulaski Rd Ste 404     (773) 906-5752 
fink@whiteheadfink.com Chicago, IL  60646-5132  

  



CJE SeniorLife’s Valued Vendors Directory   

  September 2025  |  Page 8 

Real Estate 

@Properties https://www.atproperties.com/agents/2802/ted-pickus 
Ted Pickus 607 Central Ave     (847) 432-0700 
tedpickus@atproperties.com Highland Park, IL  60035-3277  

Susan Ringel Segal:@Properties https://www.atproperties.com/agents/susansegal 
 846 Moseley Rd     (847) 542-5747 
susansegal@realtor.com Highland Park, IL  60035-4636  

Senior Care 

Care Patrol https://www.carepatrol.com/advisors/eric-klein/northshore 
Eric Klein 310 Busse Hwy # 352     (847) 653-1213 
eklein@carepatrol.com Park Ridge, IL  60068-3251  

Companions for Seniors, Inc. https://companionsforseniors.com 
Samuel Tatel 6160 N Cicero Ave Ste 402     (866) 910-9020 
samtatel@companionsforseniors.com Chicago, IL  60646-4338  

Elise Foss https://www.vivaelise.com/ 
 7934 Tripp Ave     (847) 226-4923 
Elise7@vivaelise.com Skokie, IL  60076  

Freedom Home Care Inc. https://www.freedomhomecare.net 
Fran Chiappetta 1749 Green Bay Rd Ste 101     (847) 433-5788 
fchiappetta@freedomhomecare.net Highland Park, IL  60035-3262  

Home Instead Senior Care https://www.homeinstead.com/home-care/usa/il/skokie/383/ 
Brittany Watson 8822 Niles Center Rd     (847) 673-1250 
brittanywatson@homeinstead.com Skokie, IL  60077-2216  

Home Instead Senior Care - Northbrook https://www.homeinstead.com/home-care/usa/il/northbrook/344/ 
Fran Glassman 3100 Dundee Rd Ste 107     (847) 418-3300 
fran.glassman@homeinstead.com Northbrook, IL  60062-2462  

Senior Lifestyle Corporation https://www.seniorlifestyle.com 
Renee Boling 11225 College Blvd, Suite 230      913.766.2688, ext. 108 
rboling@canopyandvine.com Overland Park, KS  66210  
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Sona Senior Living https://sonaseniorliving.com/ 
Bruce Mackey 8 Stafford Rd      
bmackey@sonaseniorliving.com Lynnfield, MA  01940-1462  

The Breakers of Edgewater Beach https://www.seniorlifestyle.com/property/illinois/the-breakers-at-edgewater-beach/ 
Kristin Milton 5333 N Sheridan Rd Ste Ofc     (773) 878-5333 
kmilton@seniorlifestyle.com Chicago, IL  60640-2534  

Social Services 

AgeOptions http://www.ageoptions.org 
Deb Bukovy 1048 Lake St Ste 300     (773) 416-9472 
deb.bukovy@ageoptions.org Oak Park, IL  60301-1072  

IBZ Coaching https://ibzcoaching.com/ 
Ilene Berns-Zare 3248 N Volz Dr E     (847) 309-6373 
ibernszare@gmail.com Arlington Heights, IL  60004-1642  

Wealth Management 

GCM Grosvenor https://www.gcmgrosvenor.com/ 
L. Layne Glunt 900 N Michigan Ave Ste 1100     (312) 506-6850 
lglunt@gcmlp.com Chicago, IL  60611-6558  

Great Mountain Capital Management, LLC  
Aaron Shafter 7033 N Kedzie Ave Apt 116     (847) 227-8809 
aaron@greatmountaincapital.com Chicago, IL  60645-2806  
 


